
All P‐Cards Payments for November 2021
Excluding VAT

Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date
Paid 
Amount  Department

Cost 
Centre Description 

Irrecoverable 
VAT  Merchant Category

AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000007779702310 01/11/2021 13.98 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
WWW.GOV.UK 000007779702236 01/11/2021 1.50 Business Management F6040 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FACEBK  9BRS49T6N2 000007776238472 01/11/2021 77.42 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
ISSUU 000007776238492 01/11/2021 49.25 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007776238480 01/11/2021 18.88 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007779702192 01/11/2021 57.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007779702196 01/11/2021 110.00 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007779702204 01/11/2021 226.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
WAYFAIR UK3659284854 000007776238476 01/11/2021 153.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
BOOKER LIMITED BIRKENH 000007776238466 01/11/2021 211.64 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 CATERERS
WM MORRISONS STORE 000007779702160 01/11/2021 2.50 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DIGICERT INC 000007779702254 02/11/2021 644.67 Business Management E7042 EXPENSES 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIGICERT INC 000007779702246 02/11/2021 552.13 Business Management E7042 EXPENSES 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000007783687828 02/11/2021 24.49 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000007783687824 02/11/2021 37.48 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
WWW.TINESDIRECT.COM 000007779702290 02/11/2021 411.84 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZ JJD GADGET 000007779702272 02/11/2021 ‐7.99 Delivery Services L3950 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GOOGLE CLOUD EMEA LIMI 000007779702300 02/11/2021 9.20 Business Management F4300 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
MERSEY TRAVEL 000007783687784 02/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000007779702226 02/11/2021 18.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007783687800 02/11/2021 156.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007783687812 02/11/2021 ‐6.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007783687806 02/11/2021 189.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD 000007779702212 02/11/2021 269.00 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DEPARTMENT STORES
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000007779702222 02/11/2021 22.00 Business Management E7038 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 000007783687792 02/11/2021 100.00 Children's Services E1410 CHILD CENTRE ‐ BOARD MONEY 0 DISCOUNT STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000007793614008 03/11/2021 64.20 Children's Services E1440 CHILD CENTRE ‐ BOARD MONEY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DEPUTY 000007783687818 03/11/2021 572.40 Delivery Services L3950 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 0 DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
ARRIVA NORTH WEST 000007783687778 03/11/2021 148.60 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
ARGOS LTD 000007788044432 03/11/2021 163.94 Business Management E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
KLARNA SENSORY EDUCATI 000007783687808 03/11/2021 93.89 Business Management E6760 CARE PROVISION 0 GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
WWW.BOOSTPOWER.CO.UK 000007783687832 03/11/2021 10.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007783687798 03/11/2021 29.99 Children's Services E1410 CHILD CENTRE ‐ BOARD MONEY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
JESSOPS 000007788044430 04/11/2021 1749.00 Delivery Services L2430 EQUIPMENT 0 CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
DOMINO S PIZZA 000007793613848 04/11/2021 77.41 Children's Services E9062 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
SCREWFIX DIRECT 000007793613782 04/11/2021 54.98 Delivery Services D4040 GENERAL 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
JIM BARROW 000007788044420 04/11/2021 7.70 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000007788044416 04/11/2021 199.15 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000007788044414 04/11/2021 60.83 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007793613938 04/11/2021 ‐226.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK 000007793613872 04/11/2021 129.86 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
AMAZON.CO.UK BF4O09AQ5 000007788044422 04/11/2021 18.49 Business Management A7000 STATIONERY 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MAILCHIMP 000007793613998 05/11/2021 228.90 Neighbourhoods L1040 ADVERTISING PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
WWW.GOV.UK 000007793613962 05/11/2021 1.50 Business Management F6040 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000007793613980 05/11/2021 200.00 Children's Services E8990 SUBSISTENCE 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
HOME BARGAINS 000007793613988 05/11/2021 38.19 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES
HOME BARGAINS 000007793613984 05/11/2021 257.87 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES
SCREWFIX DIRECT 000007793613786 05/11/2021 53.42 Delivery Services D4040 GENERAL 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
FACEBK  S442XAP6N2 000007793613828 05/11/2021 250.00 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
JIM BARROW 000007793613768 05/11/2021 101.74 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES



AMAZON.CO.UK 922JG7TD5 000007793613898 05/11/2021 65.15 Business Management E6120 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMAZON.CO.UK QM5ZJ9L45 000007793613886 05/11/2021 1167.00 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMAZON.CO.UK YV0RI7N25 000007793613908 05/11/2021 412.34 Business Management E6120 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000007793613906 05/11/2021 250.20 Business Management E6120 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007793613920 05/11/2021 944.98 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007793613924 05/11/2021 131.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
DISCOUNT FLOORING ‐GBP 000007793613902 05/11/2021 221.50 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 FLOOR COVERING STORES
AMAZON.CO.UK RA9SI2JX5 000007793613774 05/11/2021 6.86 Business Management A7000 STATIONERY 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007793613914 06/11/2021 9.50 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007793613916 06/11/2021 21.98 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMAZON.CO.UK R08RH45E5 000007793613946 07/11/2021 126.56 Business Management E6120 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007793613930 07/11/2021 49.80 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PARKING FEE 000007803514054 08/11/2021 2.00 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
MERSEY TRAVEL 000007803514036 08/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000007803514030 08/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000007803514032 08/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000007803514024 08/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000007803514022 08/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ARRIVA NORTH WEST 000007799977930 08/11/2021 148.60 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
JIM BARROW 000007799977938 08/11/2021 9.00 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000007799977934 08/11/2021 9.00 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007799978044 08/11/2021 25.99 Business Management E6150 STATIONERY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007799978040 08/11/2021 42.38 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000007799978048 08/11/2021 44.49 Business Management E6120 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000007803514060 08/11/2021 15.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000007803514066 08/11/2021 15.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MERSEY TRAVEL 000007807642778 09/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
JIM BARROW 000007803514016 09/11/2021 27.86 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000007803514010 09/11/2021 56.18 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000007803514004 09/11/2021 171.71 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMAZON.CO.UK 2N85K1LL4 000007803514044 09/11/2021 47.63 Business Management E6120 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
CORP TVL M52469021 000007807642808 09/11/2021 136.00 Business Management H7092 COVID SPEND 0 TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
CORP TVL M52469121 000007807642818 09/11/2021 68.00 Business Management H7092 COVID SPEND 0 TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
CORP TVL M52469281 000007807642824 09/11/2021 544.00 Business Management H7092 COVID SPEND 0 TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000007807642834 09/11/2021 40.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000007807642840 09/11/2021 20.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
WWW.GOV.UK 000009811653585 10/11/2021 1.50 Business Management F6040 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 000007807642786 10/11/2021 94.79 Adult Care and Health P4201 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009811653439 10/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AMAZON PRIME 6A9IX5K75 000007807642744 10/11/2021 7.99 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
ARRIVA NORTH WEST 000007807642754 10/11/2021 63.80 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
JIM BARROW 000007807642770 10/11/2021 11.45 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
STONEACRE LIVERPOOL 000007807642758 10/11/2021 109.72 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTO & TRUCK DLRS‐SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
ARGOS LTD 000009811653551 10/11/2021 150.00 Business Management E7052 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009811653539 10/11/2021 128.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
WWW.SOUTHAMPTON.GOV.UK 000007807642802 10/11/2021 11.00 Business Management F4610 PAYMENTS TO OTHER AUTHORITIES 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
STAGEDEPOT.CO.UK 000009811653385 10/11/2021 46.20 Delivery Services L3950 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 0 HARDWARE STORES
THE WORKS 000009817178399 11/11/2021 14.00 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
THE WORKS 000009817178403 11/11/2021 879.00 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
HOME BARGAINS 000009811653513 11/11/2021 144.99 Children's Services E5850 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES
THE RANGE 000009817178355 11/11/2021 58.08 Children's Services E5850 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
THE WORKS 000009817178349 11/11/2021 96.00 Children's Services E5850 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 000009811653619 11/11/2021 49.94 Delivery Services L3950 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 0 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
JIM BARROW 000009811653417 11/11/2021 129.52 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES



GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000009811653563 11/11/2021 14.00 Business Management E7035 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000009817178409 12/11/2021 161.00 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
SCREWFIX DIRECT 000009817178325 12/11/2021 17.16 Delivery Services D4040 GENERAL 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
WICKES BUILDING 000009817178331 12/11/2021 75.25 Delivery Services D4040 GENERAL 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MAILCHIMP 000009811653483 12/11/2021 398.54 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009817178311 12/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AMZ TOY WONDERLAND 000009817178377 12/11/2021 ‐34.99 Business Management E9510 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009817178383 12/11/2021 25.00 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
AMAZON PRIME O60GJ2FR5 000009817178267 12/11/2021 7.99 Delivery Services L3951 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009817178277 12/11/2021 35.94 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009817178283 12/11/2021 15.99 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000009817178419 13/11/2021 54.95 Children's Services E1440 CHILD CENTRE ‐ BOARD MONEY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009817178427 14/11/2021 329.40 Children's Services E1440 CHILD CENTRE ‐ BOARD MONEY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
FACEBK B5JK29B6S2 000009817178369 14/11/2021 700.00 Corporate Office B7700 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKE 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009817178387 14/11/2021 79.84 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009817178393 14/11/2021 3.99 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
WM MORRISONS STORE 000009823436143 14/11/2021 3.73 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009823436189 15/11/2021 116.88 Children's Services E1440 CHILD CENTRE ‐ BOARD MONEY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
CURRYS ONLINE 000009823436167 15/11/2021 103.96 Children's Services E5850 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
CURRYS ONLINE 000009823436173 15/11/2021 103.96 Children's Services E5850 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009823436181 15/11/2021 15.99 Business Management F3000 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AUTODATA LTD 000009823436157 15/11/2021 102.00 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009826920905 15/11/2021 201.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009826920897 15/11/2021 262.94 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009826920891 15/11/2021 98.94 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009823436149 15/11/2021 283.70 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000009823436151 15/11/2021 61.80 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ALDI 54 778 000009831313373 16/11/2021 1.49 Children's Services E1440 CATERING 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
EB  STRATEGIC INTERPRE 000009826920883 16/11/2021 79.00 Delivery Services L2430 EQUIPMENT 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ARGOS LTD 000009831313349 16/11/2021 513.96 Children's Services H4098 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000009826920933 16/11/2021 20.94 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000009826920939 16/11/2021 39.00 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
HOME BARGAINS 000009826920947 16/11/2021 102.78 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES
HOME BARGAINS 000009826920951 16/11/2021 21.93 Children's Services E8990 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009831313267 16/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009831313261 16/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009831313255 16/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009831313249 16/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
JIM BARROW 000009826920857 16/11/2021 94.79 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000009826920847 16/11/2021 72.83 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000009826920841 16/11/2021 16.60 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009826920913 16/11/2021 45.46 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009826920909 16/11/2021 13.49 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009826920919 16/11/2021 19.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009831313323 16/11/2021 279.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009831313315 16/11/2021 259.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS 000009826920923 16/11/2021 85.45 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
CURRYS ONLINE 000009826920929 16/11/2021 738.98 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000009831313355 16/11/2021 20.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000009831313363 16/11/2021 11.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MARTIN MCCOLL 000009826920965 16/11/2021 15.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 MISC FOOD STORE‐CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
MARTIN MCCOLL 000009826920971 16/11/2021 20.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 MISC FOOD STORE‐CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
MARTIN MCCOLL 000009826920961 16/11/2021 40.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 MISC FOOD STORE‐CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
AMAZON.CO.UK QL6VD2LR5 000009826920867 16/11/2021 21.26 Business Management A2000 STATIONERY 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.



AMZ AMAZON.CO.UK 000009826920873 16/11/2021 ‐18.49 Business Management A7000 STATIONERY 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ARGOS LTD 000007812028600 17/11/2021 183.95 Delivery Services L2430 EQUIPMENT 0 DISCOUNT STORES
COSTA COFFEE 43038580 000009831313297 17/11/2021 11.40 Children's Services E5850 MISCELLANEOUS 0 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
FACEBK  R29ER9F6N2 000009831313283 17/11/2021 250.00 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
HOME BARGAINS 000009831313307 17/11/2021 5.94 Delivery Services E5480 MATERIALS 0 HARDWARE STORES
MERSEY TRAVEL 000007812028500 17/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
JIM BARROW 000009831313239 17/11/2021 4.08 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000009831313233 17/11/2021 91.28 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
STONEACRE LIVERPOOL 000009831313227 17/11/2021 58.32 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTO & TRUCK DLRS‐SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009831313333 17/11/2021 49.19 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007812028612 17/11/2021 362.95 Business Management E7043 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000007812028620 17/11/2021 253.94 Business Management E7483 SERVICES 0 DISCOUNT STORES
CHESTER ZOO WEB SHOP 000009831313339 17/11/2021 64.00 Business Management E8741 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 AQUARIUMS, DOLPHINARIUMS, AND SEAQUARIUMS
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000009831313325 17/11/2021 11.00 Business Management E7052 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 000007812028632 17/11/2021 70.00 Business Management E8741 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 ASSOCIATIONS‐CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
HMCOURTS‐SERVICE.G 000007812028642 17/11/2021 468.00 Business Management F5110 COURT FEES 0 FINES
WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK 000007812028626 17/11/2021 44.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009826920835 17/11/2021 39.93 Delivery Services L3952 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009831313209 17/11/2021 42.97 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009831313217 17/11/2021 23.98 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ASDA  STORES 4361 000007812028588 18/11/2021 6.00 Children's Services E5850 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007812028546 18/11/2021 9.49 Children's Services E7038 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007812028664 18/11/2021 11.18 Business Management F3000 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000007812028654 18/11/2021 157.96 Business Management E9600 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009837394157 18/11/2021 152.93 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 DISCOUNT STORES
TU AT SAINSBURYS 000009837394165 18/11/2021 108.50 Business Management E8741 CLOTHES, UNIFORM & LAUNDRY 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ASDA  STORES 4361 000007812028674 18/11/2021 80.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ASDA SUPERSTORE 000007812028688 18/11/2021 112.25 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ASDA SUPERSTORE 000007812028692 18/11/2021 ‐5.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ASDA SUPERSTORE 04145 000007812028682 18/11/2021 84.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000009837394251 18/11/2021 10.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000009837394253 18/11/2021 30.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
DOMINOS BIRKENHEAD 000009837394235 19/11/2021 55.47 Children's Services E9490 SUBSISTENCE 0 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
WICKES BUILDING 000009837394123 19/11/2021 42.00 Delivery Services D4040 GENERAL 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
AMAZON PRIME 3W65L9J45 000009837394243 19/11/2021 7.99 Business Management F4300 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
JIM BARROW 000009837394117 19/11/2021 192.25 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
2VAA028129190 TD E‐PMT 000009837394187 19/11/2021 2062.40 Business Management E7036 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AMAZON.CO.UK J02984QM5 000009837394179 19/11/2021 59.42 Business Management E8741 CLOTHES, UNIFORM & LAUNDRY 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009837394169 19/11/2021 8.01 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009837394201 19/11/2021 23.00 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009837394209 19/11/2021 ‐175.00 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
THE RANGE 000009837394255 19/11/2021 353.82 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009837394095 19/11/2021 63.95 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009837394193 20/11/2021 24.98 Business Management E6300 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
WM MORRISONS STORE 000009837394101 20/11/2021 14.00 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AMAZON.CO.UK MP1TU7PZ5 000009837394269 21/11/2021 37.38 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMAZON.CO.UK 0G19O7155 000009837394105 21/11/2021 14.99 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
LIDL GB WALLASEY 000009837394107 21/11/2021 13.01 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
WM MORRISONS PETROL 000009846990433 22/11/2021 2.30 Delivery Services L3240 CATERING 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
LES MILLS FITNESS 000009846990475 22/11/2021 35.00 Delivery Services L5836 MISCELLANEOUS 0 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009846990401 22/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 PUBLIC TRANSPORT 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009846990391 22/11/2021 4.90 Children's Services E6150 PUBLIC TRANSPORT 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
B&Q LTD 000009846990447 22/11/2021 197.40 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
ASDA SUPERSTORE 000009843772331 22/11/2021 14.85 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



MERSEY TRAVEL 000009850794159 23/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009850794155 23/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WICKES BUILDING 000009850794169 23/11/2021 40.00 Delivery Services D4040 GENERAL 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009846990493 23/11/2021 59.96 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
WWW.SIGNGEER.COM 000009846990505 23/11/2021 336.00 Business Management F3000 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FACEBK HY44B8PSD2 000009843772339 23/11/2021 147.64 Children's Services E6150 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKE 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
JIM BARROW 000009846990385 23/11/2021 155.99 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000009846990371 23/11/2021 34.84 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMZ UK DIRECT 247 000009846990459 23/11/2021 ‐31.03 Business Management E7052 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009850794185 23/11/2021 89.00 Business Management E7034 CARE PROVISION 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009850794189 23/11/2021 166.95 Business Management E7034 CARE PROVISION 0 DISCOUNT STORES
NEW LOOK INTERNET 000009850794197 23/11/2021 148.43 Business Management E8741 CLOTHES, UNIFORM & LAUNDRY 0 WOMEN'S READY TO WEAR STORES
TU AT SAINSBURYS 000009850794193 23/11/2021 104.50 Business Management E8741 CLOTHES, UNIFORM & LAUNDRY 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ICELAND 000009846990361 23/11/2021 20.00 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009852710593 24/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
JIM BARROW 000009850794141 24/11/2021 7.80 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMZ THE CUE & CASE UK 000009850794201 24/11/2021 ‐59.90 Business Management E9510 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMAZON.CO.UK ZO2EG7X55 000009850794179 24/11/2021 38.18 Law and Governance A7001 STATIONERY 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000009852710617 24/11/2021 15.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000009852710615 24/11/2021 15.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
WM MORRISONS STORE 000009852710579 24/11/2021 3.25 Delivery Services L3952 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009852710601 25/11/2021 43.98 Delivery Services L2430 EQUIPMENT 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
YORKSHIRE PURCHASING O 000009852710603 25/11/2021 17.39 Delivery Services L2430 PRINTING, STATIONERY AND GENERAL 0 STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
HOO HOOTSUITE INC 000009852710589 25/11/2021 70.80 Adult Care and Health P4201 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CASS ART 000009857769577 25/11/2021 39.05 Children's Services E5850 MISCELLANEOUS 0 ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
DOMINO S PIZZA 000009857769569 25/11/2021 38.96 Children's Services E5850 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
JIM BARROW 000009852710613 25/11/2021 15.89 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009857769527 25/11/2021 4.90 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MERSEY TRAVEL 000009857769517 25/11/2021 21.50 Children's Services E6150 TRAVEL 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 000009852710597 25/11/2021 84.26 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009852710607 25/11/2021 62.97 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PARCEL2GO.COM LTD 000009852710611 25/11/2021 12.14 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 COURIER SVC‐AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000009857769557 25/11/2021 21.94 Neighbourhoods L3320 ADVERTISING PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000009857769545 25/11/2021 133.94 Neighbourhoods L3320 ADVERTISING PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 DISCOUNT STORES
JIM BARROW 000009852710581 25/11/2021 43.68 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009852710583 25/11/2021 15.98 Business Management A2000 STATIONERY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ABRATAX ‐ MTD 000009857769625 26/11/2021 103.68 Business Management F1200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 000009857769537 26/11/2021 63.71 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009857769637 26/11/2021 19.94 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ABAKUSDIRECT.CO.UK 000009857769611 26/11/2021 495.00 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
ARGOS LTD 000009857769595 26/11/2021 64.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 000009857769603 26/11/2021 306.50 Business Management E6300 CARE PROVISION 0 ASSOCIATIONS‐CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
WF  WAYFAIR 3673333084 000009857769585 26/11/2021 137.98 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000009857769659 26/11/2021 10.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000009857769653 26/11/2021 10.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
WM MORRISONS STORE 000009857769489 27/11/2021 5.00 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009857769689 28/11/2021 61.96 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009857769679 28/11/2021 180.25 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000009861895103 28/11/2021 429.52 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
FACEBK Z2HES8XSD2 000009861894987 29/11/2021 24.11 Children's Services E6150 ADVERTISING 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
THE STAGE 000009861895007 29/11/2021 3.98 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY
ECATERING 000009861895029 29/11/2021 78.13 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
B & Q 1273 000009865240205 29/11/2021 31.51 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
B&M 553 ‐ BROMBOROUGH 000009861895043 29/11/2021 38.00 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



HOME BARGAINS 000009861895055 29/11/2021 22.48 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 HARDWARE STORES
HOME BARGAINS BIDSTON 000009861895049 29/11/2021 9.97 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 HARDWARE STORES
THE RANGE 000009865240207 29/11/2021 28.97 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000009861895017 29/11/2021 269.95 Neighbourhoods L3320 ADVERTISING PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240187 29/11/2021 602.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240191 29/11/2021 142.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240177 29/11/2021 277.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240185 29/11/2021 277.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240181 29/11/2021 277.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240179 29/11/2021 277.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240175 29/11/2021 277.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240183 29/11/2021 71.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240189 29/11/2021 277.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000009865240193 29/11/2021 277.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
JIM BARROW 000009861894961 29/11/2021 36.24 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000009861894953 29/11/2021 128.51 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000009861894937 29/11/2021 54.74 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000009861894943 29/11/2021 86.92 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000009861894927 29/11/2021 24.70 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
ASDA SUPERSTORE 04145 000009861895083 29/11/2021 104.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ASDA SUPERSTORE 04145 000009861895069 29/11/2021 119.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MARTIN MCCOLL 000009861895089 29/11/2021 25.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 MISC FOOD STORE‐CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000009861894971 29/11/2021 183.45 Business Management A7000 STATIONERY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


